
1 2 3 4 5

Calcutta — 15.12 — 15.12

Hyderabad 77.01 192.28 50.56 319.85

Jabalpur — 147.41 206.43 353.84

Karma 174.80 26.00 250.07 450.87

Nagpur — 19.20 124.48 143.68

Total 268.53 722.30 1051.75 2042.58

* Funds are allocated region-wise under Welfare Commissioners.

—  Bangalore region includes Karnataka, Kerala, and Lakshadweep.

—  Hyderabad region includes Andhra Pradesh, Tamil Nadu, and Andaman Nicobar.

—  Bhilwara region includes Rajasthan, Gujarat & Haryana.

—  Calcutta region includes West Bengal & North East Region.

S ch e m e s

STATEMENT-III

NUMBER OF BENEFICIARIES DURING THE YEAR 1995-96

Mica Mines 
Fund

Iron Ore/ 
Mang.Ore/ 

Chrome Ore 
Fund

Limestone
Dolomite

Fund

Total

HEALTH

Patients treated in 
dispensaries

EDUCATION

Grants of Scholarships 
Supply of Uniform/Supply 
of slates/note books/text 
books/Midday Meal

Housing Scheme

64264

741

813144

9122

1364

302137

5334

604

1179545

15198

1968

Foreign Investment

5371. SHRI BACHI SINGH RAWAT ‘BACHDA’ : Will 
the Minister of LABOUR be pleased to state :

(a) whether the Government propose to make 
foreign investm ent agreem ents more transparent 
so that the in terest of workers could be safe
guarded;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) if not, the reasons therefor ?

THE MINISTER OF LABOUR (SHRI M. 
ARUNACHALAM) : (a) to (c) The information is 
being collected and will be laid on the Table of the 

House.


