2	3	4	5	
_	15.12		15.12	
77.01	192.28	50.56	319.85	
	147.41	206.43	353.84	
174.80	26.00	250.07	450.87	
	19.20	124.48	143.68	
268.53	722.30	1051.75	2042.58	
	77.01  174.80	—       15.12         77.01       192.28         —       147.41         174.80       26.00         —       19.20	—       15.12       —         77.01       192.28       50.56         —       147.41       206.43         174.80       26.00       250.07         —       19.20       124.48	

- \* Funds are allocated region-wise under Welfare Commissioners.
- Bangalore region includes Karnataka, Kerala, and Lakshadweep.
- Hyderabad region includes Andhra Pradesh, Tamil Nadu, and Andaman Nicobar.
- Bhilwara region includes Rajasthan, Gujarat & Haryana.
- Calcutta region includes West Bengal & North East Region.

STATEMENT-III

NUMBER OF BENEFICIARIES DURING THE YEAR 1995-96

Schemes ·	Mica Mines Fund	Iron Ore/ <b>Ma</b> ng.Ore/ Chrome Ore Fund	Limestone Dolomite Fund	Total
HEALTH				
Patients treated in dispensaries	64264	813144	302137	1179545
DUCATION				
Grants of Scholarships Supply of Uniform/Supply of slates/note books/text books/Midday Meal	7 <b>41</b>	9122	5334	15198
Housing Scheme	_	1364	604	1968

## Foreign Investment

5371. SHRI BACHI SINGH RAWAT 'BACHDA': Will the Minister of LABOUR be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government propose to make foreign investment agreements more transparent so that the interest of workers could be safeguarded;

- (b) if so, the details thereof; and
- (c) if not, the reasons therefor ?

THE MINISTER OF LABOUR (SHRI M. ARUNACHALAM): (a) to (c) The information is being collected and will be laid on the Table of the House.